Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’" TOUCH 60GHZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Msi

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

90,85 USD

113,85
usb

138,00
usb

144,90
usb

166,75
usb

178,25
usb

193,20
usb

228,85
usb

228,85
usb

263,35
usb

286,35
usb

293,25
usb
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27

27

27

34

32

27

55

21.

24

23.

25

21.

24.

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX 300HZ QHD 0.5MS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL 4K 160HZ 0.5MS FLAT

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dahua

Dahua

Gamepower

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

300,15
usb

322,00
usb

419,75
usb

448,50
usb

460,00
usb

517,50
usb

.012,00

usb

126,50
usb

132,25
usb

136,85
usb

140,30
usb

148,35
usb

148,35
usb

171,35
usb



Z| 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 186HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 182,85
x: UsD
A
24 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR Gamepower = 0 189,75
USD
27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 205,85
PIVOT usD
% 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 205,85
x UsD
=
24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT Msi 0 228,85
USD
27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT Msi 0 240,35
RAPID usD
27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 RGB 1MS 165Hz Gamepower = 0 270,25
CURVED USsD
27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ Msi 0 286,35
CURVED USD
MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9 Msi 0 286,35
FLAT IPS USD
" & 27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 297,85
5.
A 7 USD
27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K Gamepower = 0 299,00
FLAT IPS USsD
27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K Gamepower 0 316,25
CURVED usD
27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF ©,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC = Msi 0 343,85
USD
31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 349,60

usb




43

27

31

29

27

49

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

357,65
usb

378,35
usb

447,35
usb

479,55
usb

642,85
usb

856,75
usb



